Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Adams - (873958) - Maidstone SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:36.89
2:42.11
2:46.43

3:15.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:36.89
2:42.11
2:46.43

3:15.34

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

341
309
285
176

WA Pts

341
309
285

176

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

19/09/17
20/09/16
22/09/15
30/09/14

Date

19/09/17
20/09/16
22/09/15

30/09/14

Meet

Maidstone Club Championships 2017
Maidstone Club Championships 2016
Maidstone Club Championships

Maidstone Club Championships

Meet
Maidstone Club Championships 2017
Maidstone Club Championships 2016
Maidstone Club Championships

Maidstone Club Championships

Venue

Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone

Maidstone

Venue
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone

Maidstone

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 4
4
4

Club Swam Under Level

Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 4
4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



