Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Adams - (873958) - Maidstone SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.89	341	Н	19/09/17	Maidstone Club Championships 2017	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
2:42.11	309	Н	20/09/16	Maidstone Club Championships 2016	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
2:46.43	285	Н	22/09/15	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
3:15.34	176	Н	30/09/14	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.89	341	Н	19/09/17	Maidstone Club Championships 2017	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
2:42.11	309	Н	20/09/16	Maidstone Club Championships 2016	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
2:46.43	285	Н	22/09/15	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
3:15.34	176	Н	30/09/14	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4